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PART NO. RMCV191015

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

L.S. VIEW

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDRMCV191015BK1

Shipped knockdown for handling ease & protection.
NOTES

Item Number Title Quantity

1 RMC - FRONT/REAR PANEL 2

2 RMC - VENTED TOP/BOTTOM PANEL 2

3 RMC - SIDE PANEL 2

4 RMC - INTERNAL BRACKET 4

5 RMC - RACK MOUNT BRACKET 2

6 SCREW 6-32 X 3/8" 16

7 SCREW 10-32 X 5/8" 8

B

B SECTION B-B
A A

SECTION A-A
C C

SECTION C-C

15.00 in
381 mm

17.00 in
432 mm

10.48 in
266 mm

14.83 in
377 mm

13.46 in
342 mm

9.43 in
240 mm

16.75 in
425 mm

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

1.16 in
29 mm

14.69 in
373 mm

1.32 in
34 mm

3.75 in
95 mm

DETAIL D DETAIL D

.31 in
8 mm
TYP

.31 in
8 mm
TYP

O .18 in
4 mm

TYP


